
Team standings
Red Deer Fun League Summer
Rnk Name Pts+ Round

Wins Rnd Wins Gms

1 WRONGFULLY ACCUSED 699 15.0 25 55 80
2 BLURRED VISION 820 22.5 30 69 96
3 FRIENDLY BAR 681 19.5 25 49 80
4 RACKSTREET BOYS 812 20.0 30 60 96
5 DEEP POCKETS 776 14.0 30 44 96
6 SHAFT SWINGERS 768 11.0 30 38 96
7 LONGSHOTS 611 7.0 25 21 80
8 TEAM CHAOS 603 10.0 25 33 80
9 CUE & CREW 445 1.0 20 15 64

Team players
Red Deer Fun League Summer

BLURRED VISION

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

2 JASON SOLVERSON 9 222 24 20 0 0 0 0 15 1723 4.9
4 MATT RIENGUETTE 9 212 24 17 1 2 1 0 9 1799 4.9

10 ROB MCPHEE 8 199 24 18 0 0 0 0 13 1633 4.7
17 KEITH TICHKOWSKY 8 187 24 14 0 0 1 0 3 1752 4.8

CUE & CREW

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

4 BEAU HANRANON 9 35 4 3 0 0 0 0 2
8 JONNY CORBALLY 8 32 4 2 0 0 0 0 2
9 BRENT DUNBAR 8 62 8 4 0 0 0 0 2

12 BRANDON DUQUETTE 6 75 12 3 0 0 0 0 1
13 DARLENE BEACH 6 73 12 1 0 0 0 0 1
14 BRANDEN STEVENS 6 47 8 1 0 0 0 0 1
31 RAILENE KELLER 6 69 16 1 0 0 0 0 1 1375 4.4

DEEP POCKETS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

2 DEREK CONLEY 9 37 4 3 0 0 0 0 3 1596 4.8
3 JAMIE KLINE 9 214 24 19 0 0 1 0 6 1630 4.9

13 CAROL KOWALD 8 195 24 11 0 0 0 0 3 1590 4.9
25 DANIELLE VOOYS 6 155 24 7 0 0 0 0 2 1445 4.9
30 DREW PROUDLER 6 107 20 4 0 0 0 0 3 1455 4.9

FRIENDLY BAR

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

3 ED HARRISON 9 126 14 11 0 0 0 0 5 1701 3.6
6 DALE MYTTON 8 97 12 6 0 0 0 0 2 1694 4.8
7 KEN NOWOCHIN 8 113 14 8 0 0 0 0 3 1668 4.9

14 HAROLD GOERTZEN 8 161 20 13 1 1 0 0 3 1718 3
15 RON HIEBERT 8 126 16 10 0 0 0 0 6 1658 4.9
15 DALE RAIVIO 6 22 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 1530 4.6

LONGSHOTS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

11 KEIVER WELLS 7 55 8 2 0 0 0 0 1 1511 4.4
16 COLIN IVAN 6 61 12 1 0 0 0 0 1
24 DARIN DUCASSE 7 135 20 8 0 0 0 0 3
26 CAM HOLMAN 6 125 20 6 0 0 0 0 2 1369 4.3
28 KIEFER CURRIER 6 119 20 4 0 0 0 0 1
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Team players
Red Deer Fun League Summer

RACKSTREET BOYS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

5 JARED BRASSARD 9 211 24 17 0 0 1 0 4 1665 4.9
5 STEVE ENG 8 33 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 1653 4.8
8 BERT RAFFA 8 203 24 16 0 0 0 0 6 1713 3.5

11 JT EVANS 8 165 20 12 0 0 0 0 3 1678 4.9
19 OWEN MORISSEAU 8 184 24 13 0 0 0 0 4 1584 4.9

SHAFT SWINGERS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

16 BERNIE BRAND 8 156 20 9 0 0 0 0 3 1618 4.6
18 JASON MASER 8 154 20 10 0 0 0 0 3 1573 4.9
21 TRISTIN FOLEY 7 111 16 6 0 0 0 0 2
22 BRENT LABROSSE 7 109 16 5 0 0 0 0 2 1554 4.7
23 TYLER BRADSHAW 7 162 24 8 0 0 0 0 3

TEAM CHAOS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

1 ZANDRO ARGUILLES 10 77 8 7 0 0 0 0 3 1749 3.4
12 DAVE DELANE 8 164 20 11 0 0 0 0 3 1552 4.5
20 KRISTIN BRUCE 7 115 16 7 0 0 0 0 4 1572 4.9
27 JOHN BREEN 6 124 20 5 0 0 0 0 2 1487 4.8
29 ROD SARGENT 6 89 16 3 0 0 0 0 1 1588 4.9

WRONGFULLY ACCUSED

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

1 DOUG THOMSON 9 150 16 13 0 0 0 0 12 1618 4.9
6 GORD TRAVIS 9 175 20 14 0 0 0 0 7 1564 5
7 ALAIN VODEBONCOEUR 9 174 20 13 0 0 0 0 6 1622 4.9
9 LEROY SMATHERS 8 169 20 12 0 0 0 0 3 1677 5

10 DANIEL MICEK 8 31 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 1679 4.6
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Player standings
Red Deer Fun League Summer

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ 1st

Att
Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+

1 DOUG THOMSON 9 150 16 13 0 0 12 0
2 JASON SOLVERSON 9 222 24 20 0 0 15 0
3 JAMIE KLINE 9 214 24 19 0 0 6 1
4 MATT RIENGUETTE 9 212 24 17 1 2 9 1
5 JARED BRASSARD 9 211 24 17 0 0 4 1
6 GORD TRAVIS 9 175 20 14 0 0 7 0
7 ALAIN VODEBONCOEUR 9 174 20 13 0 0 6 0
8 BERT RAFFA 8 203 24 16 0 0 6 0
9 LEROY SMATHERS 8 169 20 12 0 0 3 0

10 ROB MCPHEE 8 199 24 18 0 0 13 0
11 JT EVANS 8 165 20 12 0 0 3 0
12 DAVE DELANE 8 164 20 11 0 0 3 0
13 CAROL KOWALD 8 195 24 11 0 0 3 0
14 HAROLD GOERTZEN 8 161 20 13 1 1 3 0
15 RON HIEBERT 8 126 16 10 0 0 6 0
16 BERNIE BRAND 8 156 20 9 0 0 3 0
17 KEITH TICHKOWSKY 8 187 24 14 0 0 3 1
18 JASON MASER 8 154 20 10 0 0 3 0
19 OWEN MORISSEAU 8 184 24 13 0 0 4 0
20 KRISTIN BRUCE 7 115 16 7 0 0 4 0
21 TRISTIN FOLEY 7 111 16 6 0 0 2 0
22 BRENT LABROSSE 7 109 16 5 0 0 2 0
23 TYLER BRADSHAW 7 162 24 8 0 0 3 0
24 DARIN DUCASSE 7 135 20 8 0 0 3 0
25 DANIELLE VOOYS 6 155 24 7 0 0 2 0
26 CAM HOLMAN 6 125 20 6 0 0 2 0
27 JOHN BREEN 6 124 20 5 0 0 2 0
28 KIEFER CURRIER 6 119 20 4 0 0 1 0
29 ROD SARGENT 6 89 16 3 0 0 1 0
30 DREW PROUDLER 6 107 20 4 0 0 3 0
31 RAILENE KELLER 6 69 16 1 0 0 1 0

1 ZANDRO ARGUILLES S 10 77 8 7 0 0 3 0
2 DEREK CONLEY S 9 37 4 3 0 0 3 0
3 ED HARRISON S 9 126 14 11 0 0 5 0
4 BEAU HANRANON S 9 35 4 3 0 0 2 0
5 STEVE ENG S 8 33 4 2 0 0 2 0
6 DALE MYTTON S 8 97 12 6 0 0 2 0
7 KEN NOWOCHIN S 8 113 14 8 0 0 3 0
8 JONNY CORBALLY S 8 32 4 2 0 0 2 0
9 BRENT DUNBAR S 8 62 8 4 0 0 2 0

10 DANIEL MICEK S 8 31 4 3 0 0 2 0
11 KEIVER WELLS S 7 55 8 2 0 0 1 0
12 BRANDON DUQUETTE S 6 75 12 3 0 0 1 0
13 DARLENE BEACH S 6 73 12 1 0 0 1 0
14 BRANDEN STEVENS S 6 47 8 1 0 0 1 0
15 DALE RAIVIO S 6 22 4 1 0 0 1 0
16 COLIN IVAN S 6 61 12 1 0 0 1 0
17 BRANDON DILLICH S 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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